BID TABULATION

COUNTY DITCH #58 CROSSING UNDER 152ND AVENUE

HAM LAKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 2302.038

March 27, 2024

ITEM			EST.	Northdale (UNIT	Construction	Landwehr Construction UNIT		Douglass-Kerr Underground UNIT	
NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$42,658.75	\$42,658.75	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$65,757.00	\$65,757.00
2101.505	CLEARING	ACRE	0.1	\$15,750.00	\$1,575.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$37,000.00	\$3,700.00
2101.505	GRUBBING	ACRE	0.1	\$15,750.00	\$1,575.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$37,000.00	\$3,700.00
2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) DRIVEWAY	LIN FT	10	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$9.00	\$90.00	\$4.00	\$40.00
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) DRIVEWAY	LIN FT	24	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$72.00
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	58	\$5.00	\$290.00	\$5.00	\$290.00	\$3.00	\$174.00
2104.503	REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	LIN FT	173	\$75.14	\$12,999.22	\$18.00	\$3,114.00	\$100.00	\$17,300.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	31	\$10.00	\$310.00	\$12.00	\$372.00	\$13.00	\$403.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	49	\$10.00	\$490.00	\$5.60	\$274.40	\$9.00	\$441.00
2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	255	\$10.00	\$2,550.00	\$6.80	\$1,734.00	\$4.00	\$1,020.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON	CU YD	271	\$45.00	\$12,195.00	\$7.80	\$2,113.80	\$36.00	\$9,756.00
2106.507	GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (CV)	CU YD	263	\$41.16	\$10,825.08	\$49.00	\$12,887.00	\$44.00	\$11,572.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	88	\$34.62	\$3,046.56	\$38.00	\$3,344.00	\$64.00	\$5,632.00
2211.604	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 4.0" THICK-DRIVEWAY	SQ YD	49	\$24.40	\$1,195.60	\$17.00	\$833.00	\$10.00	\$490.00
2360.504	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2;C) 2.0" THICK-DRIVEWA	SQ YD	49	\$43.05	\$2,109.45	\$34.95	\$1,712.55	\$49.00	\$2,401.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2;C)	TON	23	\$261.45	\$6,013.35	\$215.50	\$4,956.50	\$214.00	\$4,922.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2;C)	TON	31	\$222.60	\$6,900.60	\$215.50	\$6,680.50	\$184.00	\$5,704.00
2412.502	10X6 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT END SECTION TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$21,781.80	\$21,781.80	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$26,990.00	\$26,990.00
2412.502	10X6 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT END SECTION TYPE 3, 30°	EACH	1	\$34,262.30	\$34,262.30	\$25,300.00	\$25,300.00	\$46,051.00	\$46,051.00
2412.503	10X6 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LIN FT	84	\$1,439.87	\$120,949.08	\$2,177.00	\$182,868.00	\$2,357.00	\$197,988.00
2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	31	\$203.75	\$6,316.25	\$201.00	\$6,231.00	\$188.00	\$5,828.00
2535.503	BITUMINOUS CURB	LIN FT	161	\$23.10	\$3,719.10	\$5.80	\$933.80	\$7.00	\$1,127.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,930.00	\$2,930.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$187.00	\$374.00
2573.503	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE MOVING WATER	LIN FT	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$22.25	\$1,112.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
2575.504	ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION CATEGORY 20	SQ YD	501	\$4.00	\$2,004.00	\$4.00	\$2,004.00	\$2.00	\$1,002.00
2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	ACRE	0.2	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,400.00	\$2,680.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00
	TOTAL				\$303,426.14		\$309,841.05		\$418,324.00

* Denotes Bidding Error